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Zn-base solid
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Art. ID DHJ-58A-Zn-1501
Unit disc
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Aluminium (Al)
Cadmium (Cd)
Copper (Cu)
Iron (Fe)

Lead (Pb)

Tin (Sn)

Antimony (Sb)

[7429-90-5]
[7440-43-9]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-31-5]
[7440-36-0]

0,072
0,0083
0,0053
0,011
0,0071
0,0093
0,309
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